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		Recent Posts

			
					Radley Rope Splicing and Management course a big success
											19/02/2024
									
	
					New ART Level 1 Bell Handling Course booked for New Year – Poster attached
											04/01/2024
									
	
					Another Standlake ringer graduates from the Oxon. Ringing School
											01/01/2024
									
	
					Two more Standlake ringers graduate from the Oxon Ringing School!
											21/12/2023
									
	
					From Beginner to Quarter Peal in under a year!
											21/12/2023
									



		

FORTHCOMING EVENTS



	Saturday 9th March 2024 Spring General Committee meeting & Bell Fund AGM – North Bucks branch
	Sunday 17th March 10 & 12 bell practice - Amersham (12) 3-5 pm
	Monday 25th March Towers & Belfries Committee meeting
	Wednesday 27th March (evening) Training Officers meeting (via Zoom)
	Saturday 13th April 2024 Radley Course.
	Saturday 27th April General Belfry Course (Enstone)
	Monday 6th May Oxford Diocesan Bell Fund (ODBF) Ringing Day Oxford City Branch
	Saturday 18th May Annual General Meeting & 8 Bell Competition
	Sunday 9th June Abingdon (10) 10 bell practice 3-5 pm
	Wednesday 19th June 2024 F&GP meeting Zoom
	29th June Introduction to Steeple Keeping (Stratfield Mortimer, St Mary)
	Saturday 6th July New ODG members morning (Abingdon)
	Wednesday 14th August Towers & Belfries committee meeting
	Sunday 15th September 10 & 12 bell practice High Wycombe (12) 3-5 pm
	Saturday 28th September 2024 Michaelmas Course.
	Saturday 5th October 2024 6 bell competition & Raising & Lowering competition.
	Saturday 26th October 2024 Steeple Aston Course.
	Saturday 26th October Steeple Aston Rope Management & Splicing
	Saturday 2nd November Grandsire Caters course (date subject to confirmation)
	Sunday 17th November 10 bell practice Bicester (10) 3-5 pm
	Saturday 23rd November General Committee Meeting (Reading branch) & 10 bell competition (venue tbc & outside Reading Branch)




	YouTube
	Twitter
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